
As at 27 Jun 2025

Wk Date Day Start Time End Time Activity Remarks

30-Jun Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 1/8

30-Jun Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 15

1-Jul Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme  

1-Jul Tue 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3E & 3I) Session 1/8

2-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

2-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 Peer Support Leaders' Training

3-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Math E2K (Session 6/8) For selected P6 students only

3-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 02/10) For selected P4 students only

3-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FEL Lesson

3-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

3-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 Peer Support Leaders Training

4-Jul Fri 8.00 AM 12.00 PM P4 Museum-based Learning - 4O

4-Jul Fri 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3O & 3RS) Session 1/8

4-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 5.30 PM CPEF ML Theatre Experience All ML students will be attending the performance

4-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

4-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 & P4 HMTL

4-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

4-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

4-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

4-Jul Fri 3.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Peer Support Leaders Training

4-Jul Fri 3.30 PM 5.30 PM P4-P6 SCs Investiture Full Dress Rehearsal

5-Jul Sat NE Show 2025 for P5 NE show for P5 students

6-Jul Sun 

7 Jul Mon School Holiday - Youth Day No School. GO closed. GO staff on S2 Cluster EAS (full) Day. 

Mobile contact. SCC Closed for staff training

8-Jul Tue Curr T Curr T Start of Math and Science Week Activities run during Math & Science lessons for the week

8-Jul Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme

8-Jul Tue 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3E & 3I) Session 2/8

9-Jul Wed 8.00 AM 8.30 AM Attendance and Temperature Taking Exercise Students to bring a working Oral Digital Thermometer.

9-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2 Math Remedial P2 selected students

9-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P4 - P6 Math Remedial  

9-Jul Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 13)

9-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

9-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

10-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial

10-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Math E2K (Session 7/8) For selected P6 students only

10-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 03/10) For selected P4 students only

10-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Math E2K (Session 1/10) For selected P5 students only

10-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FEL Lesson

10-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

10-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

10-Jul Thu 3.30 PM 4.30 PM P3 Peer Support Leaders Training

11-Jul Fri 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3O & 3RS) Session 2/8

11-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

11-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

11-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

11-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

11-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 & P4 HMTL

12-Jul Sat 

13-Jul Sun 

14-Jul Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 2/8

14-Jul Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 16

15-Jul Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme - Student Council Investiture

15-Jul Tue 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3E & 3I) Session 3/8

15-Jul Tue 2.00 PM 3.30 PM NMOS 2025 (Math Competition) Students who have signed up for the Math Competition only

16-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2 Math Remedial P2 selected students

16-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P4 - P6 Math Remedial P4 , P5 and P6

16-Jul Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 14)

16-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

16-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

16-Jul Wed Curr T Curr T P1 Theatre Experience: SRT's Fantastic Mr Fox

17-Jul Thu 8.00 AM 9.00 AM Dialogue with Parents

17-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Math E2K (Session 8/8) For selected P6 students only

17-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Math E2K (Session 2/10) For selected P5 students only

17-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FEL Lesson

17-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

17-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

17-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial

17-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 04/10) For selected P4 students only

18-Jul Fri 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3O & 3RS) Session 3/8

18-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

18-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

18-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL
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18-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 & P4 HMTL

18-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

19-Jul Sat 

20-Jul Sun 

21-Jul Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 3/8 to reschule to term 4

21-Jul Mon 10.30 AM 1.20 PM CPES P3 CL Theatre Experience  canteen will open for P3 late lunch at 1.30-2pm

21-Jul Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 17

22-Jul Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme - Racial Harmony Day Commemoration

22-Jul Tue 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3E & 3I) Session 4/8

22-Jul Tue 2.00 PM 5.30 PM P4 MTL Fortnight Cultural Camp LJ to HWS

23-Jul Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 15)

24-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 5.00 PM P6 Prelim Oral EL/MTL

24-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Math E2K (Session 3/10) For selected P5 students only

24-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 05/10) For selected P4 students only

24-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FEL Lesson

24-Jul Thu 11.00 AM 2.45 PM P5 Museum-Based Learning (5O)

25-Jul Fri 2.00 PM 5.00 PM P6 Prelim Oral EL/MTL

25-Jul Fri 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3O & 3RS) Session 4/8

25-Jul Fri 11.00 AM 2.45 PM P5 Museum-Based Learning (5C)

26-Jul Sat 

27-Jul Sun 

28-Jul Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 4/8 3/8

28-Jul Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 18

29-Jul Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme (MTL Fortnight Split Assembly)

29-Jul Tue 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3E & 3I) Session 5/8

30-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2 Math Remedial P2 selected students

30-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P4 - P6 Math Remedial P4 , P5 and P6

30-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

30-Jul Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

30-Jul Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 16)

31-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Math E2K (Session 4/10) For selected P5 students only

31-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 06/10) For selected P4 students only

31-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FEL Lesson

31-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial

31-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

31-Jul Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

1-Aug Fri 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3O & 3RS) Session 5/8

1-Aug Fri PSLE Briefing (Oral) For P6 students only

1-Aug Fri 3.30 PM 4.30 PM P4-P6 Student Councillors Training

1-Aug Fri 3.30 PM 4.30 PM P3 Junior Leaders Training

1-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

1-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

1-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

1-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

1-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 & P4 HMTL

2-Aug Sat 

3-Aug Sun 

4-Aug Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 5/8 4/8

4-Aug Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 19

5-Aug Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme

5-Aug Tue 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3E & 3I) Session 6/8

6-Aug Wed Curr T Curr T P6 Prelim LC EL/MTL

6-Aug Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

6 Aug Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

6 Aug wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P4 - P6 Math Remedial

6-Aug Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 17) 

7-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Math E2K (Session 5/10) For selected P5 students only

7-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FEL Lesson

7-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

7-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

7-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 07/10) For selected P4 students only

7-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial

7-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 5.30 PM S2 Cluster ML Cultural Experience For P3-6 students

8-Aug Fri 7.30 AM 10.30 AM School National Day Celebration Dismissal at 10:30am

9-Aug Sat Public Holiday-National Day

10-Aug Sun 

11-Aug Mon School Holiday - National Day No School. GO, MK, Kcare and SCC closed

12-Aug Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme (Health Talk)

12-Aug Tue 8.00 AM 12.00 PM P4 Museum-based Learning - 4I

12-Aug Tue 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3E & 3I) Session 7/8

13-Aug Wed 7.00 AM 1.30 PM PSLE Exams - Oral (Day 1) SCC operates 1.30pm-7.00pm

14-Aug Thu 7.00 AM 1.30 PM PSLE Exams - Oral (Day 2) SCC operates 1.30pm-7.00pm

15-Aug Fri 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3O & 3RS) Session 6/8

15-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

15-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 & P4 HMTL

15-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

15-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

16-Aug Sat 

17-Aug Sun 
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18-Aug Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 6/8 Change to 15 Sep as venue is closed for staff event

18-Aug Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM No CCA 

19-Aug Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme

19-Aug Tue 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3E & 3I) Session 8/8

20-Aug Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2 Math Remedial P2 selected students

20-Aug Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P4 - P6 Math Remedial P4 and P5 

20-Aug Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 18)

20-Aug Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

20-Aug Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

21-Aug Thu Curr T Curr T P6 Prelim EL/FEL

21-Aug Thu Curr T Curr T P3 GEP Screening Exercise

21-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Math E2K (Session 6/10) For selected P5 students only

21-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 8/10) For selected P4 students only

21-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FEL Lesson

21-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

21-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

22-Aug Fri Curr T Curr T P6 Prelim MA/FMA

22-Aug Fri 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3O & 3RS) Session 7/8

22-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

22-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

22-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

22-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 & P4 HMTL

22-Aug Fri 3.30 PM 5.30 PM P4-P5 Student Councillors Training

22-Aug Fri 3.30 PM 5.30 PM P3 Junior Leaders Training

22-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

23-Aug Sat 

24-Aug Sun 

25-Aug Mon Curr T Curr T P6 Prelim MTL/FMTL

25-Aug Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 7/8 5/8  

25-Aug Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM No CCA 

26-Aug Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme

26-Aug Tue Curr T Curr T P6 Prelim SC/FSC

27-Aug Wed Curr T Curr T P6 Prelim HMTL

27-Aug Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

27-Aug Wed Curr T Curr T P6 Prelim HMTL

28-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 5.00 PM P3 Junior Leaders Promotion Interview

28-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Math E2K (Session 7/10) For selected P5 students only

28-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FEL Lesson

28-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

28-Aug Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 9/10) For selected P4 students only

29-Aug Fri 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3O & 3RS) Session 8/8

29-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

29-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

29-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 & P4 HMTL

29-Aug Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

29-Aug Fri Curr T Curr T PSLE Briefing (LC and Written) - 45 min P6s to stay back after level assembly

29-Aug Fri Curr T Curr T P1 ALPS Hike Timetable suspended

29-Aug Fri Curr T Curr T P2 ALPS Hike Timetable suspended

30-Aug Sat 

31-Aug Sun 

1-Sep Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM No CCA Result Processing

1-Sep Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 8/8 6/8

2-Sep Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme - ALPS Celebrates #3

3-Sep Wed 2.00 PM 4.30 PM P3 Junior Leaders Promotion Interview

4-Sep Thu 7.30 AM 9.00 AM School Teachers' Day Celebration Dismissal at 10:30am

5-Sep Fri School Holiday - Teachers' Day No school-GO is opened (8am-5pm), SCC closed

5-Sep Fri Eat with your Family Day GO closed at 5pm

6-Sep Sat Start of School Holidays

7-Sep Sun 

10-Sep Wed 8.00 AM 12.30 PM P6 Supplementary Lessons

11-Sep Thu 8.00 AM 12.30 PM P6 Supplementary Lessons
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